
1920

    Upholstery in  704
* All Dimensions In mm

 Brand

Model Name (Headboard)

Model Name (Divan)

Model Code

Wood Frame Code

Sizes Available

Product Description

Filling

Frame

Upholstery

Leg

Mechanism

Piping No. of Pcs

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Item

Headboard

Divan

Handphone Pouch

Others

Buttons

Dual USB Port

3 Pin Socket

Product Features

Optional

Headboard Accessories (On Both Sides)

Overall Dimensions (mm) Packaging Details 
(Approximate)

Weight
(Kg)
With 

Packing 

No. of
Packs 

Length
(m)

No. Of 
Pcs

Assembly

Height
(m)

Volume
(m )³

Width
(m)

Weight
(Kg)

Without
Packing  

Item

Headboard

Divan 

Total

DAY ANGEL

NA

S / SS /Q / K

High Density Foam

Furry Fabric /
Polyester Fabric / Faux Leather

Size Length Width Height

Bed Frame

Headboard

Divan
with legs

Bed Frame

Solid Wood and 
Engineered Wood 

BF 5167 S

WF DV  S7032
WF HB 5167 S

Removable Cover No. of Pcs

NA

NA

No

No 2025 930 1160

 1160930185

1920 930 305

0.20         0.95        1.18        0.22         12           13              1             1  

1.94         0.95        0.15        0.27         30           32              1             1      

0.30         0.30        0.30        0.02         2           3              4             10 0

2.44         2.20        1.63        0.51         44           48              6             3

       

SINGLE

No

No

FLINTON

Legs

1920

2025

1160

155

185

125
305

180

520

“Height will vary according to mattress thickness.
Overall bed frame height is based on 305mm (12")
mattress for reference only.

105039

930

1160

2025

105

Update 25 Feb 2025

Corner Leg : Stainless Steel 7“ 
HB : Plastic Castor Leg 15mm 



 Brand

Model Name (Headboard)

Model Name (Divan)

Model Code

Wood Frame Code

Sizes Available

Product Description

Filling

Frame

Upholstery

Leg

Mechanism

Piping No. of Pcs

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Item

Headboard

Divan

Handphone Pouch

Others

Buttons

Dual USB Port

3 Pin Socket

Product Features

Optional

Headboard Accessories (On Both Sides)

Overall Dimensions (mm) Packaging Details 
(Approximate)

Weight
(Kg)
With 

Packing 

No. of
Packs 

Length
(m)

No. Of 
Pcs

Assembly

Height
(m)

Volume
(m )³

Width
(m)

Weight
(Kg)

Without
Packing  

Item

DAY ANGEL

Size Length Width Height

Bed Frame

Headboard

Divan
with legs

BF 5167 SS 

WF DV  SS7032
WF HB 5167 SS

Removable Cover No. of Pcs

NA

NA

No

No

SUPER SINGLE

No

NoNA

S / SS /Q / K

High Density Foam

Furry Fabric /
Polyester Fabric / Faux Leather

Bed Frame

Solid Wood and 
Engineered Wood 

FLINTON

Headboard

Divan 

Total

Legs

2025 1070 1160

 11601070185

1920 1070 305

0.20         1.09        1.18        0.25         14           15              1             1  

1.94         1.09        0.15        0.31         34           36              1             1      

0.30         0.30        0.30        0.02         2           3              4             10 0

2.44         2.48        1.63        0.58         50           54              6             3

       

1920

2025

1160

155

185

125
305

180

520

“Height will vary according to mattress thickness.
Overall bed frame height is based on 305mm (12")
mattress for reference only.

105
1920

0701

1070

1160

2025

105

    Upholstery in  704
* All Dimensions In mm

Update 25 Feb 2025

Corner Leg : Stainless Steel 7“ 
HB : Plastic Castor Leg 15mm 



QUEEN

 Brand

Model Name (Headboard)

Model Name (Divan)

Model Code

Wood Frame Code

Sizes Available

Product Description

Filling

Frame

Upholstery

Leg

Mechanism

Piping No. of Pcs

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Item

Headboard

Divan

Handphone Pouch

Others

Buttons

Dual USB Port

3 Pin Socket

Product Features

Optional

Headboard Accessories (On Both Sides)

Overall Dimensions (mm) Packaging Details 
(Approximate)

Weight
(Kg)
With 

Packing 

No. of
Packs 

Length
(m)

No. Of 
Pcs

Assembly

Height
(m)

Volume
(m )³

Width
(m)

Weight
(Kg)

Without
Packing  

Item

Size Length Width Height

Bed Frame

Headboard

Divan
with legs

Removable Cover No. of Pcs

NA

NA

No

No

No

NoNA

S / SS /Q / K

High Density Foam

Furry Fabric /
Polyester Fabric / Faux Leather

Bed Frame

Solid Wood and 
Engineered Wood 

Headboard

Divan 

Total

Legs

DAY ANGEL

BF 5167 Q

WF DV  Q7032
WF HB 5167 Q

FLINTON
2025 1540 1160

 11601540185

1920 1540 305

0.20         1.56        1.18        0.36         16           17              1             1  

1.94         1.56        0.15        0.45         40           42              1             1      

0.30         0.30        0.30        0.02         2           3              6             10 0

2.44         3.42        1.63        0.83         58           62              8             3

       

    Upholstery in  704
* All Dimensions In mm

1920

2025

1160

155

185

125
305

180

520

“Height will vary according to mattress thickness.
Overall bed frame height is based on 305mm (12")
mattress for reference only.

105
1920

0451

1540

1160

2025

105

Update 25 Feb 2025

Corner Leg : Stainless Steel 7“ 
Centre Leg : Powder-Coated Metal

HB : Plastic Castor Leg 15mm 



 Brand

Model Name (Headboard)

Model Name (Divan)

Model Code

Wood Frame Code

Sizes Available

Product Description

Filling

Frame

Upholstery

Leg

Mechanism

Piping No. of Pcs

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Item

Headboard

Divan

Handphone Pouch

Others

Buttons

Dual USB Port

3 Pin Socket

Product Features

Optional

Headboard Accessories (On Both Sides)

Overall Dimensions (mm) Packaging Details 
(Approximate)

Weight
(Kg)
With 

Packing 

No. of
Packs 

Length
(m)

No. Of 
Pcs

Assembly

Height
(m)

Volume
(m )³

Width
(m)

Weight
(Kg)

Without
Packing  

Item

DAY ANGEL

Size Length Width Height

Bed Frame

Headboard

Divan
with legs

Removable Cover No. of Pcs

NA

NA

No

No

0.20        1.86        1.18         0.43         20           21              1              1
       
0.98        1.86        0.15         0.27         30           32              1             1
       
0.98        1.86        0.15        0.27         30           32              1             1

0.30         0.30        0.30        0.02         2           3             6             10 0

2.46        5.88        1.78        0.99         82           88              9             4 Total

Headboard

Divan I 

Divan II 

KING

No

NoNA

S / SS /Q / K

High Density Foam

Furry Fabric /
Polyester Fabric / Faux Leather

Bed Frame

Solid Wood and 
Engineered Wood 

FLINTON

Legs

BF 5167 K

WF DV  K7032
WF HB 5167 K

2025 1840 1160

 11601840185

1920 1840 305

    Upholstery in  704
* All Dimensions In mm

1920

2025

1160

155

185

125
305

180

520

“Height will vary according to mattress thickness.
Overall bed frame height is based on 305mm (12")
mattress for reference only.

105
1920

1840

1160

2025

105

Update 25 Feb 2025

Corner Leg : Stainless Steel 7“ 
Centre Leg : Powder-Coated Metal

HB : Plastic Castor Leg 15mm 


